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
log home w/  hdwd flrs up & dwn. Main has living 
room, kitchen, eating area. Upper floor has master 
& 2nd bdrm. 3 pc bath w/ tub, 4’5 cement floor 
crawl space. 
Clinton. Brad Potter
$1,598,000� MLS# N238711/KADREA#124012

ACREAGE, GRAVEL PIT, SHOP ETC.
Lots of potential on this 160 acres of hay fields, 
meadows, large gravel pit, old growth fir and grav-
eled trails galore. Easy access of paved Fishing Hwy 
24 with distant views of Sheridan Lake. Open the 
gate at back of property on to Crown Land and 
hit the expansive trail system to visit neighbouring 
lakes and forests. Large 3 year old shop with 14x16 
ft. doors on each end, & 10x10 ft. mezzanine. Own-
er currently has shop set up as living quarters with 
washroom, kitchen, bedrooms etc. There are also 
two 12x16 newer storage sheds on the property 
and an unfinished 14x16 guest cabin c/w loft set off 
in the woods. Bring your ideas. Owner states prop-
erty is sub-dividable. Sheridan Lake. Robert Young
$775,000� MLS# N232582 

EXECUTIVE HOME NEAR HORSE LAKE 
Custom built rancher with full walk-out basement 
on 12 private acres. This home has it all with top 
quality finishing throughout. 3 bdrms, 3 baths incl. 
a deluxe 6 piece ensuite, gourmet country kitchen 
with granite counter tops, living room features a 
Kettle Valley Granite F/P & Master Suite with F/P. 
Lower level you have a media room, exercise room, 
2 spacious bdrms & 4 piece bath. Far too many 
special features to mention here, for more info and 
Virtual Tour go to www.louisecleverley.com.
Horse Lake. Louise Cleverley
$680,000� MLS# N237880

STUNNING 6 BDRM HOME W/ 180º VIEW OF 
BRIDGE LAKE

Beautiful timber frame home w/ over 3400 sq. ft. 
& 6 bdrms, 4 bathrooms, games room & a stun-
ning great-room w/ a 22’ vaulted pine ceiling. The 
floor to ceiling windows offers a 180 degree view of 
Bridge Lake & the surrounding mountains & ranch 
land. There are massive fir beams, fir & maple cabi-
netry, fir flooring & solid fir doors. Large, partially 
covered wrap around deck w/ gas BBQ hook-up. 
The amazing landscaping features a winding creek 
w/ waterfall & several trees & xeriscaping plants, 
all built within a circular driveway. Add to this, a 
detached 2-car garage, a 40x60 sq ft workshop 
w/ 1600 sq ft loft & large pump house. All this on 
14.87 private acres w/ subdivision potential.
Bridge Lake. Klaus Vogel
$649,000� MLS# N237329

LARGE HIGH END HOME, BARN, PADDOCKS, 
QUONSET & MORE…

Unlimited potential. Over 7500 sq ft of high end 
home that would be ideal for a bed & breakfast. 
Large coverall barn with several 8’ fenced paddocks 
for raising horses. Several outbuildings including 
40’x60’metal quonset style shop. Old homestead 
house in restorable condition. Large covered decks 
and balconies to take in the fabulous sunsets and 
the snow-capped Marbel Mountains in the West. 
Tilt-turn fir windows, European high end hot water 
heating system. Lots of sun exposure with a mix of 
pasture and forested areas. Crown Land adjacent 
with endless miles of trails. 
Watch Lake. Brad Potter
$638,800� MLS# N234662

QUALITY HOME W/VIEWS OF BRIDGE LAKE, 
11+ ACRES

WOW! The quality of this Jenish planned home is 
incomparable. Built to last with too many features 
to list here. The elevated home site offers distant 
views of Bridge Lake from the 11+ acres. State of 
the art fireplace heating system, pellet stove, ca-
thedral ceilings, expansive south-facing windows, 
tile & birch flooring, 3 bath, stainless steel high end 
appliances, propane cooking, Bosch high-efficient 
hot water system, totally zoned plumbing, 3 bay 
220 amp wired garage/workshop, garden shed c/w 
Dutch door & did I mention the extremely cute cabin 
in the woods for your guests! Fenced garden area, 
landscaped yard, heavily treed ‘backyard’ c/w inter-
esting trail system. Easy access to fishing just down 
the road. Guest cabin in the woods. 
Bridge Lake. Robert Young
$575,000� MLS# N238797

TOTAL PACKAGE - ACREAGE, 
LARGE HOME AND 2 GIANT SHOPS!!
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
horse barn, a 27x21 detached garage/workshop & 
a 13x65 storage building. The property is fenced & 
x-fenced for horses, contains a small hay field & the 
remainder is treed pasture. The property is situated 
on a quiet road, close to Horse Lake School & only 
20 min. away from 100 Mile House.
Fawn Lake. Klaus Vogel
$479,000� MLS# N236632

CUSTOM LOG HOME NEAR SHERIDAN LAKE
Beautiful log home with over 3300 sq ft of quality 
living space, set on 1.48 south facing acres. 3 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, large country kitchen with granite 
counter tops, spacious living room and large master 
bedroom up with 4 pce ensuite. Ceramic tiles and 
hardwood floors with in-floor hot water heating 
throughout the house. Great location close to Sheri-
dan Lake access and trails.
Sheridan Lake. Louise Cleverley/Klaus Vogel
$460,000� MLS# N237400

 
SPACIOUS, CUSTOM BUILT LAKE VIEW HOME

Super location for this beautiful custom built 
rancher with full bsmt. Over 3200 sq ft of top notch 
finishing and attention to detail. Deluxe kitchen with 
built-ins and Silestone countertops. Central living 
rm with gas fireplace and custom built cabine-
try. Large master with super walk-in closet and a 
beautiful 5 pc ensuite. Full bsmt with 2 large bed-
rooms, full bath and an additional games/exercise 
room. Attached garage with the third bay set up as 
a workshop with storage cabinets, benches and 
heated too! 108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$459,900� MLS# N235836

CUSTOM LOG HOME W/ 6 CAR 
GARAGE/WORKSHOP

Cariboo perfection! Immaculate, custom built 2 
bdrm/2 bath log home w/ matching huge 1,800 sq 
ft log 6 car garage/workshop all on park like, horsey 
acreage in the central Interlakes recreational area. 
Starting with a great log arch entrance gate, enter-
ing this manicured 5 acres property, close to popu-
lar Fawn Lake will impress even the most discrimi-
nating buyer. The 4 year old log home is finished 
to perfection, bright, open design, quality country 
kitchen, wide plank wood flooring. Big front & back 
sundecks taking advantage of sunrise and sunsets. 
Fenced dog kennel & lot of RV parking space for 
guests. Ultimate workshop for the handyman. Prop-
erty would also be suitable for horses w/access to 
Crown Land trails & fishing.
Lone Butte, Martin Scherrer
$459,000� MLS# N232899

EXECUTIVE HOME W/VIEW OF GREEN LAKE
Custom built executive home on over 1 acre w/ a 
view of Green Lake. Over 3500 sq ft of top notch 
finishing throughout. 5 bdrms, 3 bath home was 
previously run as “Eagles Nest B&B”. 3 bdrm, 2 
bath on main w/ 2 bdrms & bath down complete 
with kitchen. 3 gas fireplaces & lots of windows 
making it feel bright & spacious. All set up with gen-
erator for both house & shop. Attached oversized 
garage & a separate 26x36 2 bay shop w/ a tall 
door. Both shop & garage are heated. Situated in 
an area of high quality homes. You must see it to 
appreciate it. Green Lake. Debbie Popadinac
$459,000� MLS# N233793

BRING YOUR TOYS – PLENTY OF ROOM/STORAGE
1st time on the market for this immaculate home.  
The unique design incorporates huge drive-thru 
main floor with 2 – 14’ ft. garage doors & 2 – 8’ 
garage doors.  You could pull a logging truck right in 
& still have room for a few cars.  You live upstairs in 
the well-designed 2 bdrm accommodation.  Large 
park like 1.28 acres w/ 8.6’x17’ greenhouse, wired 
gazebo, storage shed, 4 bay detached carport/ga-
rage.  13’x60’ attached carport.  Wood airtight on 
main level & pellet stove upstairs help keep heating 
costs low.  High producing well & much more.  All 
this & only a block from launching your boat in the 
waters of Deka Lake or hitting the vast trails with 
your quad or snowmobile. Deka Lake. Robert Young
$459,000� MLS# N235536
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When choosing a 
REAL ESTATE

PROFESSIONAL,
choose one who gives back 

to the community!

RE/MAX Country Lakes Realty  

Donates to several organizations 
and sponsors sport programs for 

our area children: 
Bridge Lake Fair Association 
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
$360,000 MLS# N226826

ACREAGE IN THE HEART OF CLINTON
7.18 acres fenced, cross fenced, water license on 
the creek to irrigate the hay fi eld. Solid 28 year old 
home 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms full basement with 
a rec room and sun room. Roof and deck were re-
done in 2012. Several outbuildings, hayshed and 
a concrete pad for a large shop. Sweeping views 
of the valley, creek and walking distance to town. 
Property is in a prime location of Clinton.
Clinton, Dawn Layden
$349,900 MLS# N233059/KADREA #120451

RESIDENTIAL HOMES & CABINS
RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY  RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY  RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY
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CUSTOM BUILT LOG HOME ON ACREAGE
Exceptional value for this super custom built log 
home on 1.589 acres w/ fenced yard, workshop & 
dog run. Spacious rooms throughout w/ a vaulted 
ceiling in the living rm and 3 sided window seats w/ 
storage & a gas fi replace. Master
suite w/ 4 pc. ensuite & a walk-in closet. 2nd spa-
cious bdrm on the main fl oor, another bathroom w/ 
Jaccuzi tub & sep. shower. Mudroom off the dble 
carport has 2 pc. bath. 1 more bdrm in the loft 
above the living rm. Spacious kitchen & dining rm. 
Newer S/S appliances & plenty of room to seat a 
crowd. Basement area has sep. entrance to offi ce 
space, rec. room, laundry & utility room. R/I plumb-
ing, B/I Vac and lots of storage space.
108 Mile Ranch . Debbie Popadinac
$349,900  MLS# N236985

CAPE COD HOME W/ BONUS 28 X 34 SHOP
Immaculate, well maintained Cape-Cod-style 2-sto-
rey home with a peek-a-boo view of 108 Mile Lake. 
Main fl oor living with 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths 
up. Each dormer window offers a cozy window seat 
inside. Large ensuite with jetted tub. 2 natural gas 
fi replaces. Kitchen, eating room and dining room, all 
overlooking the park-like backyard. Attached double 
garage with an additional 28’ x 34’ shop and a 16’ 
x 16’ storage shed. Nicely landscaped with estab-
lished fruit trees and shrubs.
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$349,900 MLS# N239438

PRIVATE LOG HOME ON ACREAGE
If you love your privacy, then a look at this beautiful 
log home. Pan handle into 18.53 acres w/ views 
overlooking the distant mountains. Nice open con-
cept, vaulted ceilings w/ a large great room and fea-
ture windows. Large master bdrm, w/ sliding doors 
to a deck overlooking the another in the basement. 
Lots of room to fi nish a rec room in the basement w/ 
access to the guest cabin. 10’6x12’ insulated shed 
w/ power. Property is almost all fenced w/ pond 
and there is an area fenced off that was garden but 
would make a great place for your animals. Crown 
Land on 2 sides.
Sheridan Lake. Brad Potter
$345,000 MLS# N230097

OPEN FLOOR PLAN HOME ON ACREAGE W/
BONUS OUTBUILDINGS

Immaculate home on 10 acres close to Bridge Lake 
& many other rec. lakes. Nice open fl oor plan w/ 
over 1500 sq.ft. of quality living space. The home 
features hardwood & ceramic tile fl ooring, birch 
country kitchen w/island, master bdrm on main 
with ensuite, 1 bdrm up & spacious loft area w/ 
room for another bdrm. The 26x32 attached wired 
& heated 2 bay shop/garage is a dream for the 
handyman. Outbuildings incl. 12x42 woodshed, 
22x30 separate 2 bay wired garage, 12x16 storage 
shed & 8x12 greenhouse. Easy access to 53” high 
crawl space w/ built in coldroom. Quick possession 
possible.
Bridge Lake, Klaus Vogel
$339,000 MLS# N233278

ALMOST 3 ACRES, DESIRABLE HORSE LAKE 
AREA, SHOP, LARGE FAMILY HOME, 2 MIN. TO 

LAKE ACCESS 
Looks can be deceiving! Much bigger than it looks 
from the road w/ full walkout basement. This very 
well constructed & maintained family home has 4 
bdrms, games room, family room, 3 bathrooms & 
large kitchen & eating area. Fully fenced 2+ acres 
w/ 24’x24’ heated detached garage, 2 carports & 
storage shed. Lots of room to park an RV. Peek-a-
boo of Horse Lake, access to miles of multi-purpose 
trails, boat launch 5 min. away. 12 min. to 100 Mile 
House & school close by. Very comfortable home, 
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
style home with large sundeck across the front and 
covered deck along the side. Enjoy the comfort of 
the wood stove at the foot of the stylish stairs lead-
ing to the open loft. Open designed main fl oor with 
vaulted pine ceilings, ideal for entertaining from this 
lovely kitchen. Freshly painted interior with the lat-
est colours, new carpet on stairs and new laminate 
fl ooring. Spacious foyer on lower level leads to fam-
ily room or up to main fl oor.
108 Mile Ranch. Barb Monical
$250,000 MLS# N236731

SPACIOUS FAMILY HOME ON ACREAGE
Close to beautiful Canim Lake is this 4 bedroom 
home. Very big kitchen with lots of space. Large 
family room with comfy fi replace. Lots of storage 
space in basement. Fence posts are in, needs some 
wire and then you can bring your horses. There are 
two outbuildings for shelter or storage.
Canim Lake. Pat Ford
$249,000 MLS# N237131

HORSE LAKE VIEW HOME
Well maintained 3 bdrm, 2 bathroom home on 0.50 
level acre w/ a view of Horse Lake. Spacious liv-
ing rm features an electric f/p with fl oor to ceiling 
brick feature wall. F/p was previously wood burn-
ing & could be converted back. Bright kitchen w/
dining rm adj. & glass sliders to the sundeck. Rec. 
rm in the daylight basement w/wood burning f/p. 
Paved driveway, fi sh pond, garden’s & fenced for 
pets. Storage under the sundeck, 12x16 workshop, 
single carport & greenhouse completes this great 
package 10 min. from 100 Mile House.
Horse Lake. Louise Cleverley
$249,000 MLS# N233789

VIEW OF DEKA LAKE – BONUS 30X20 
GARAGE/SHOP

This 2 storey, 2 bdrm log home offers fantastic 
views of Deka Lake which is just across the road. 
Deka offers excellent kokanee & rainbow trout fi sh-
ing as well as year round rec. activities. There is an 
open fl oor plan on the main, large master bdrm up 
w/ 3 pc ensuite & balcony overlooking the lake. 
Upper fl oor is also home to a den/bdrm w/ built-
in electric fi replace. Several outbuildings giving you 
room for all the toys incl. a new wired/insulated 
30x20 garage/shop w/ 10x12 door & water hook-
up. Property is 0.59 of an acre, fenced & provides 
southern exp. for all day sun. Perfect rec. get-away 
w/ all the comforts of a full-time home!
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$248,000 MLS# N237819

GREAT SUNNY LOCATION
Great location for this 3 bdrm, 2 bath, full bsmt 
home. Open concept living, dining, kitchen areas. 
Bright and spacious with 2 Bdrms up and laundry 
conveniently located on this level. bsmt area almost 
complete with family room, Bdrm and 3 pc. bath. 
Sliding glass doors from the dining room to sun-
deck, fenced backyard and playground. Paved drive 
to attached single garage and RV parking area.
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$248,000 MLS#  N226741

RANCHER WITH SHOP NEAR DEKA LAKE
Great retirement package close to Deka Lake on 
0.74 acre fenced prop. Nice rancher with an open 
fl oor plan, living rm. features cherry hardwood fl oor-
ing & blackstone accented ULC appr. airtight. Slid-
ers off the eating area to the wrap around covered 
deck which leads to the private sundeck at the rear 
of the home. For the extra guests a 1 bdrm, 2 piece 
bathroom cabin with kitchen, sitting area, electric 
heating & large sundeck just steps away. Double 
garage for all the toys w/attached workshop area 
for the handyman, 220 wiring, insulated & heated. 
Storage shed w/lean-too, fenced garden & private 
fi re pit/picnic area complete this exceptional pack-
age in the Cariboo.
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$247,500 MLS# N235433

RESIDENTIAL HOMES & CABINS
RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY  RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY  RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY
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250-305-8878

When choosing
a REAL ESTATE

PROFESSIONAL,
choose one who

gives back to 
the community!

When choosing a 
REAL ESTATE

PROFESSIONAL,
choose one who gives back 

to the community!
TARGET MARKETING

TO 10,000 CUSTOMERS

NEW

NEW

REDUCED!REDUCED!
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VERY PRIVATE LAKE VIEW HOME
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
ing & playing on the ice in winter. Located in an area 
of lovely waterfront homes.
Horse Lake. Darrel Warman
$425,000� MLS# N235730

 
UNIQUE!

Contemporary living in this 5 bed/3 bath family 
home on sprawling 4.5 acres near town. Southern 
exposure, lots of windows & vaulted ceilings give 
the home a bright & cheery atmosphere. Master 
suite w/ huge walk-in closet, double sinks, jetted 
tub, built-in dressers & patio door to balcony/deck. 
Kids will love this place! Mom will like the modern 
kitchen w/ almost new appliances, while dad can 
appreciate a large hobby room & double car garage. 
Separate suite for in-laws or mortgage helper. Level 
park-like property can accommodate a horse or two 
& even comes with a pond in the front yard! Great 
view overlooking fields & Horse Lake round up this 
very special listing.
Horse Lake. Martin Scherrer
$419,000� MLS# N236072

LAC LA HACHE WATERFRONT HOME
Absolutely stunning upgrades.  Lac la Hache water-
front 4 bedroom home on 0.42 of an acre.  Mani-
cured lawn with concrete walk ways and paving 
stone patio overlooking the lake.  Bright kitchen 
with Oak cabinets and Coran countertops.  High ef-
ficiency furnace and electric heated floor in entry 
and basement bathroom floor.  Here it is – 24 x 26 
garage wired and natural gas radiant heat with 10’ 
door.  Plus a 20 x 24 level entry workshop.  This is 
a must see!
Lac la Hache. Pat Ford
$419,000� MLS# N235733

SOUTH FACING WATERFRONT
 LAC DES ROCHES

Fabulous south facing waterfront on picturesque 
Lac des Roches. This beautiful 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath 
log home has top quality finishing throughout. Main 
floor living features an open floor plan kitchen, 
dining and living area. Master bdrm with ensuite, 
laundry and 2 pc powder room. Another bdrm and 
ensuite  up with a super loft area. The finished bsmt 
has another bdrm, rec room and bar with patio 
doors to level walkout with a gentle slope to the wa-
ters edge. Spacious deck overlooking the lake and 
Crown land beyond.
Lac des Roches. Debbie Popadinac
$439,000	 MLS# N225842

LOG CABIN ON GREEN LAKE
Cozy log cabin on full concrete foundation faces 
west on spectacular Green Lake. Nice 100 feet of 
sandy beach on our warmest and best recreational 
lake. As close as a four hour drive from the hectic 
city. Property is gently sloped to level and mostly 
seeded lawn. Lot is one of 6 lots created from the 
Poplar Beach Resort property. Adjacent vacant lot is 
also available. Lot has new drilled well.
Green Lake. Brad Potter
$435,000� MLS# N237958

LOG CABIN ON GREEN LAKE
Cozy log cabin on full concrete foundation. Faces 
west on spectacular Green Lake. Nice 100 feet of 
sandy beach on our warmest and best recreational 
lake. As close as a four-hour drive from the hectic 
city. Property is gently sloped to level and mostly 
seeded lawn. Lot is one of 6 lots created from the 
Poplar Beach Resort property. The adjacent vacant 
lot is also available. Lot has new drilled well.
Green Lake. Brad Potter
$439,900� MLS# N237961

LAC DES ROCHES WATERFRONT HOME 
W/GUEST CABIN

If you love the call of the Loons then this property is 
for you. An ideal waterfront pkg. with 120’ of south 
facing shoreline on picturesque Lac Des Roches. 
Completely renovated 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, full bsmt 
home w/ separate guest cabin & greenhouse. Insu-
lated workshop w/ attached garage & an additional 
separate garage. Tastefully decorated w/ quality 
finishing throughout which includes: built in Central 
Vac. Sys, Instant hot water at the kitchen sink, of-
fice/craft rm. in bsmt. & wired for a backup genera-
tor.  Incredible lake & distant mtn views, boat dock 
& outdoor fire pit. Low maintenance yard w/ room 
for the whole family & rec. toys. Super recreational 
or year round home in a wonderful community at-
mosphere.
Lac Des Roches, Debbie Popadinac
$444,900� MLS# N232843

LOG COTTAGE ON BRIDGE LAKE 
Two Lots, Two Titles for 0.68 acre w/204 ft. of w/f 
on Bridge Lake facing due west. Cozy 3 bdrm log 
cottage w/wood burning f/p in living rm, the 3rd 
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
Priced at Assessed Value! Beautiful 3 bdrm, 3 bath-
room home sitting on 1.99 acres & approx. 360 ft.of 
Big Bar Lake Waterfront. Southern exp. w/ 270 de-
gree views of the lake & mountains beyond. Custom 
kitchen, great room featuring wood burning airtight 
& distressed oak flooring, vaulted ceilings & large 
windows to take in your view. Wrap around covered 
deck on 3 sides provides comfortable outside space 
w/ access from the great room & master bedroom. 
Located next to the Historic Big Bar Ranch for added 
privacy. More info & photo’s at www.louisecleverley.
com. Big Bar Lake. Louise Cleverley
$537,000� MLS# N236862/KADREA#123061

BRIDGE LAKE HOME ON ACREAGE 
W/ 60’ X 36’ SHOP

Nicely updated year-round home or recreational get 
away on beautiful Bridge Lake. Over 1900 sq ft of 
living space with 3 bedrooms, open floor plan with 
nice sun room to enjoy the view over the lake. 6.3 
acres of park-like property with over 300 feet of wa-
terfront situated in a nice bay. Outbuildings include 
a 60x36 heated shop with 220 wiring and attached 
storage shed, separate storage/wood shed, garden 
shed and carport. Nice setting within walking dis-
tance to Bridge Lake store and school.
Bridge Lake. Klaus Vogel
$549,000� MLS# N237492

RESORT JUST MINUTES FROM 
KAMLOOPS – FREEHOLD 

Short drive from Kamloops and only 40 km from 
the Paul Lake Road and Hwy 5 turnoff takes you 
to this great little fishing lake and the only resort 
on it. Located on 4.2 ac at 4,100’ elev. with 678’ 
of frontage. Hyas Lake Resort comes with 5 cabins, 
camp sites, 5 boats each with electric motors and 
batteries. Cabins accom. 4 persons and has its own 
spotless outhouse, kitchen, living room area with 
adjoining sleeping area which has either 2 double 
beds or bunk beds, air-tight stove, cooking facilities, 
couch, table and chairs.  Kamloops. Robert Young
$450,000	 MLS# N239334

KADREA #122570

GREEN LAKE WATERFRONT
This million dollar view comes with 100 ft. of nice 
beach front, not to mention the 4 bedroom cottage 
with well & septic. Open concept takes in the view 
from inside as well as the lakeside covered deck.  
Nice groomed lakeside lawn with lounging deck.  All 
this on 1 acre with public access next door to launch 
your toys. Southern exposure.
Green Lake. Karen Friess
$560,000� MLS# N238208

BRIDGE LAKE WATERFRONT HOME W/ 1080 
SQ FT GARAGE/SHOP

Beautiful handcrafted log home with over 2500 sq 
ft of living space and 3.9 acre waterfront property 
on Bridge Lake’s Paradise Bay. The home features 
an open floor plan with 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, large 
family room in the basement and a nice sundeck 
with view on Paradise Bay. There is a 1080 sq ft 
wired and heated garage/shop with a 540 sq ft at-
tached carport. Nice and quiet setting at the end of 
no thru road and close to many other nice rec. lakes.
Bridge Lake. Klaus Vogel
$625,000� MLS# N239099

PRISTINE SHERIDAN LAKE WATERFRONT
Beautiful and spacious Sheridan Lake w/f home. 
This 3 bdrm plus office, 2 bathroom home has been 
totally renovated incl. a large addition in the last few 
years. Open floor plan concept w/massive windows 
to take in your views from all main living areas. Mas-
ter bdrm on main w/french door to sundeck  and 
large ensuite featuring a clawfoot tub and walk-in 
tiled shower w/massage jets. Upper area w/large 
rec room featuring a propane f/p,  exercise and 
bar area. Great sundeck, landscaped prop., 30x30 
garage, 24x24 carport, greenhouse and 0.75 acre 
w/221 ft. of frontage completes this excellent pack-
age on the lake. Located next to an undeveloped 
access for added privacy. Sheridan Lake, Louise 
Cleverley
$629,000� MLS# N234477
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WATERFRONT HOMES & CABINS

BRIDGE LAKE LOG RANCHER
W/GUEST CABIN

Looking for perfection? Check out this immaculate 
Bridge Lake waterfront log home rancher. All on one 
convenient level with attached double car garage 
and separate guest cabin/workshop. Approx. 1500 
sq ft, 2 bdrm, 2 bath, vaulted ceiling in the living 
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
Land on 4th. Log cottage or home with separate 
guest cottage, 30x24 shop also has 2 bedrooms 
and full bathroom. Private, gated driveway. South 
& East views overlooking lake and islands. Lots of 
room for your friends and their RV’s. First class op-
portunity on our best lake!
Green Lake. Brad Potter
$825,000 MLS# N234162

THE BEST WATERFRONT ON BRIDGE LAKE!
Many people have sought to purchase this property 
but it is the last family holding since the 1930’s. 
Finally it could be yours! 9 1/2 ac with approx. 1600 
ft. of perfect southern frontage with incredible views 
of Crown Islands set in the middle of Bridge Lake. 
Small rustic cabin to stay in while you dream and 
build.
Bridge Lake. Brad Potter
$765,000 MLS# N228954

MAJESTIC WATERFRONT RANCHER
W/BASEMENT –  ACREAGE

PROFESSIONALLY SET UP FOR HORSES
Custom built log & timber frame rancher nestled on 
almost 20 acres with great views out over pristine 
waterfront of Reichmuth Lake. So many quality 
built-in extras to this lovely home: 3 sources of heat, 
surveillance camera to the barn, entertainment 
centre, air conditioning, HVR venting in bathrooms, 
10KV generator, hot water on demand, warm & 
effi cient soapstone airtight heater, Western decor 
light fi xtures & stylish accents, sun room, propane 
fi replace in mstr & dynamic timber vaulted ceilings. 
Ideally set up for horses w/ insulated barn, equip-
ment shop, 3 stalls, 2 run in sheds, heated tack 
room, hay storage, 4 corrals with 12 ft. spacer isles. 
Crown lands close by for all your outdoor recreation 
pleasure. View Virtual Tour at www.DarrelWarman.
ca
Bridge Lake area. Darrel Warman
$949,000 MLS# N233124

RUTH LAKE – PARK LIKE
WATERFRONT ESTATE

Incredible value! 37 acres park like waterfront Es-
tate property on pristine, emerald green Ruth Lake. 
Package includes the modern main residence w/ 
5 bdrms & a double car garage, 3 self-contained 
3 bdrm cabins, sauna house, green house, horse 
barn plus the charming 3600 sq ft lodge w/ restau-
rant/bar at the water’s edge. Currently operated as 
B&B but could be a full blown campground/resort 
w/ dual zoning permitted a variety of uses. Almost 
3000 feet of south facing shore line on this great 
fi shing/recr. lake only 20 min. to 100 Mile House. 
Great opportunity!
Ruth Lake. Martin Scherrer
$998,000 MLS# N233692

HENLEY LAKE WATERFRONT
Great value for this perfect “ready to go” guest 
ranch set up! Majestic quality log lodge, sepa-
rate 4-bdrm duplex, 6-bdrm guest house fully 
equipped plus cute honeymoon log cabin hidden in 
the woods. Old charm barn with tackroom, 5-bay 
garage, workshop, riding arena/round pen. Sunny 
Henley Lake waterfront acreage. Located in the 
heart of the busy Interlakes tourist region and only 
minutes off Highway 24. Two land titles exceeding 
90 ac with ample pasture and bordering Crown land 
on 2 sides, giving access to endless trails. Henley 
Lake. Martin Scherrer
$999,000 MLS# N212311

107 ACRE ESTATE ON GREEN LAKE
Prime location, 3300 ft of low bank waterfront incl. 
sheltered bay w/beach & dock. 18,845 sq ft of 
houses & outbuildings: Main home is 4000 sq ft 
custom & quality built w/beautiful Southwest expo-
sure from fl oor-to-ceiling windows & wrap around 
deck. Home features exercise room, offi ce, sitting 
area, art rm; basement walks out to lawn area & 
lake. Glassed breezeway connects home to 900 
sq ft garage. Includes 6 outbuildings in gated com-
pound: 760 sq ft caretaker home, 760 sq ft guest 
log home, 265 sqft “teenager” cabin, 2 barns 3600 
sqft & second log barn is 720 sqft. 7600 sqft work-
shop. 4.5 hour drive from Coast. Private “Box Bay” 
is spawning bed of the resident trout. One of a kind 
luxury estate.
Green Lake. Brad Potter
$1,740,000 MLS# N225728

CANIM LAKE WATERFRONT RESORT THAT 
MAKES AN IDEAL INVESTMENT OR

GROUP PURCHASE
Beautiful Canim Lake just 30 min. east of 100 Mile 
House on one of the largest and most desired lakes 
in the South Cariboo. Being sold as vendors person-
al residence along w/ all commercial buildings and 
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
arena and more.
Lac la Hache. Pat Ford
$349,000 MLS# N237100

AS CLOSE TO WATERFRONT AS POS-
SIBLE WITHOUT THE HIGHER TAXES!  

You can’t get any closer than this to the 
lake without paying waterfront taxes! Un-
developed Crown Land beach w/ unob-
structed views! Tastefully expanded bright 
kitchen w/ corner sinks overlooking beau-
tiful Lac la Hache. Quality throughout Cape 
Cod style home w/ 3 bdrm/2 bath & spa-
cious den & living rooms. Large windows 
in all rooms, parlor doors to the partially 
covered front deck. 2001 constructed w/ 
use of ceramic & slate tile fl ooring.  Ideally 
located for year round living on well main-
tained road. Lac la Hache. Darrel Warman
$269,000 MLS# N235978

GREAT WATERFRONT PACKAGE ON 
BEAUTIFUL HORSE LAKE!

Spacious 2 storey, full basement family 
home. Double garage with workshop, 
boat house at the shoreline, and com-
plete with a 520 sq ft guest cabin to 
rent out for a mortgage helper! Super 
views from the open fl oor plan. 4 plus 
bedrooms, 2 baths. Cozy rec. room in 
the basement with a wood airtight that 
heats the whole house! Property is 
nicely landscaped and terraced to the 
water’s edge.
Horse Lake. Debbie Popadinac
$385,000 MLS# N239226

238+ ACRES, LOG HOME, GUEST 
HOUSE & CARETAKER CABIN & MORE
Secluded Pinecrest Meadows. 238.2 
acres of peace & tranquility. Perfect get-
away ranch operation, or your main resi-
dence. Large main house, guest house, 
caretaker cabin. Main house, 1894 sq ft 
on main fl oor w/ 380 sq ft of enclosed 
porch. Guest house has 864 sq ft on 
main & 472 sq ft above. Beautiful log 
home w/  hdwd fl rs up & dwn. Main has 
living room, kitchen, eating area. 
Clinton. Brad Potter $1,598,000

MLS# N238711/KADREA#124012

CANIM LAKE HOME WITH
2 SEPARATE TITLED LOTS

Great 4 bdrm, 2 bath log home minutes 
from Canim Lake in the Canim Lake 
Estates. Over an acre of property w/ 2 
separate deeded lots. Enjoy a winter 
night in front of the living room’s feature 
rock fi replace, well keeping the rest of 
home economically warm w/ Blaze King 
wood airtight located in basement close 
to large rec room. Hardwood fl oors & 
updated kitchen compliment. Double 
attached garage. Community water sys-
tem means no well-water issues. Perfect 
family home or base for the outdoor en-
thusiast. Canim Lake. Robert Young
$289,000 MLS# N238802

RETIREMENT LIVING AT ITS FINEST
Specially designed modular home on love-
ly groomed grounds. Super covered deck 
w/ a sundeck wrapping around the side & 
front. Master bdrm has a walk-in closet & 
an ensuite. Enter the offi ce/bdrm through 
double glass doors. Dining area features 
unlimited sunshine & is off a huge kitchen 
w/ eating counter & stools. Very open con-
cept w/ a spacious living room. 3 bdrms, 
2 full baths, small workshop, greenhouse, 
storage shed, portable garage on a fl at 
half-acre in a cul-de-sac backing onto 
greenbelt. New roof.
108 Mile Ranch. Barb Monical
$214,000 MLS# N236439

NEWNEW

NEW

NEW

Canim Lake. Robert Young
$289,000 MLS# N238802

Email: info@cariboorealestate.com                    Website: www.cariboorealestate.com

100 MILE HOUSE OFFICE
#2 - 441 Alder Avenue (Beside Subway)

250-395-3422
1-800-731-2344

INTERLAKES OFFICE
7120 Levick Crescent (Interlakes)

250-593-0131
1-866-593-0131


